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TERM DATES FOR THE 2023-24 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 

Monday 4 September Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 5 September Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 6 September Induction day for Y7 & Y12 

Thursday 7 September School starts for all year groups   

Wednesday 18 October  Half term holiday starts after end of school day (normal dismissal) 

Monday 30 October   School starts for all year groups  

Monday 18 December  Carol Service 

Tuesday 19 December Speech Day; early dismissal for Year 7  

Tuesday 19 December GCSE and A Level Celebration Evening  

Wednesday 20 December Last day of term (noon dismissal) 

    

SPRING TERM 

Thursday 4 January    School starts for all year groups 

Thursday 8 February   Half term starts after school (normal dismissal) 

Friday 9 February    Inset Day 

Monday 19 February   School starts for all year groups 

Thursday 28 March    End of term (normal dismissal) 

Friday 29 March    Good Friday Bank Holiday 

Sunday 31 March   Easter Sunday 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 15 April   School starts for all year groups 

Monday 6 May    Bank Holiday   

Friday 24 May    Half term begins after school (normal dismissal) 

Monday 3 June    School starts for all year groups 

Tuesday 2 July   Open Evening; early closure  

Friday 19 July Last day of the academic year (noon dismissal) 

 

 

 


